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Williams Terrence #2 Custodian Custodial Office -4950 tswilliams@hammond.k12.in.us
Yoos Amy Adm - Principal N/A -4910 AMYoos@hammond.k12.in.us

Kovacik Stephanie Assistant Principal Main Office -4911 SNKovacik@hammond.k12.in.us

Campos Victoria Cafeteria Cook Cafeteria -4955 vicampos@hammond.k12.in.us

Chakraborty Swati Cafeteria Cook Cafeteria -4955 SWChakraborty@hammond.k12.in.us

Deering Laura Cafeteria Cook Cafeteria -4955 ladeering@hammond.k12.in.us

Morariu Melissa Cafeteria Cook Cafeteria -4955 mamorariu@hammond.k12.in.us

Muniz Ulani Cafeteria Cook Cafeteria -4955 uimuniz@hammond.k12.in.us

Callahan Tina Cafeteria Manager Cafeteria -4955 ticallahan@hammond.k12.in.us

Cisneros Emilyn Counselor Rm 120 -5058 emcisneros@hammond.k12.in.us

Brown Terrell Custodian Custodial Office -4950 tlbrown@hammond.k12.in.us

De Groot Nicole Custodian Custodial Office -4950 nmdegroot@hammond.k12.in.us

Lovick Elaine Custodian Custodial Office -4950 ELLovick@hammond.k12.in.us

Wartman William Custodian Custodial Office -4950 No Email

Garcia Rafael Head Custodian Custodial Office -4950 ragarcia@hammond.k12.in.us

Dumaresq Kelly Instructional Coach Rm 203 -5051 KJDumaresq@hammond.k12.in.us

mailto:SNKovacik@hammond.k12.in.us
mailto:SWChakraborty@hammond.k12.in.us
mailto:ticallahan@hammond.k12.in.us
mailto:emcisneros@hammond.k12.in.us
mailto:ELLovick@hammond.k12.in.us
mailto:KJDumaresq@hammond.k12.in.us


Last Name First Name Department/Position Course/Subject Extension Email

Ramirez Danielle Nurse Health Office -4905 dnramirez@hammond.k12.in.us

Verduzco Evelina Office Manager Main Office -4900 EVVerduzco@hammond.k12.in.us

Ariza Diana Para Professional SpEd -5057 diariza@hammond.k12.in.us

Avila Luz Para Professional PACT -5034 leavila@hammond.k12.in.us

Christensen Angelita Para Professional SpEd -5056 abchristensen@hammond.k12.in.us

De Jesus Diaz Yaneli Para Professional LDP -5088 YMDeJesusDiaz@hammond.k12.in.us

Janiga Laurie Para Professional RTI -5028 lajaniga@hammond.k12.in.us

Jimenez Dayvis Para Professional SpEd -5056 dajimenez@hammond.k12.in.us

Kinsey Rhonda Para Professional Head Start -3566 rrkinsey@hammond.k12.in.us

Luckey Marisha Para Professional SpEd -5057 mdluckey@hammond.k12.in.us

Medley Bridget Para Professional SpEd Pre-K -5034 bmmedley@hammond.k12.in.us

Miller Patricia Para Professional Library -4960 PCMiller@hammond.k12.in.us

Pyle Lisa Para Professional SpEd Pre-K -5034 lapyle@hammond.k12.in.us

Reese-Hernandez Shalon Para Professional SpEd -5057 sjhernandez@hammond.k12.in.us

Rodriguez Carla Para Professional SpEd -5057 ccrodriguez@hammond.k12.in.us
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Roman Uribe Magaly Para Professional LDP -5087 mruribe@hammond.k12.in.us

Shutko Shannon Para Professional SpEd Pre-K -5041 SRShutko@hammond.k12.in.us

Tessman Norine Para Professional SpEd Pre-K -5041 nttessmann@hammond.k12.in.us

Fife Kelly Psychologist Rm 313 -4981 klfife@hammond.k12.in.us

Bogan Toya Recess Aide NA NA tlbogan@hammond.k12.in.us

Cornejo Rocio Recess Aide NA NA rocornejo@hammond.k12.in.us

Ramos Miriam Recess Aide NA NA mgramos@hammond.k12.in.us

Shenvar Lauren Certified Interventionist Rm 208 -5028 LEShenvar@hammond.k12.in.us

Meza Laura Secretary Main Office -4901 lameza@hammond.k12.in.us

Koval-Patterson Kelly SpEd Case Manager Rm 312 -4980 KJPatterson@hammond.k12.in.us

Nohos Yvonne Speech -212 -4986 yenohos@hammond.k12.in.us

Rosario J'Vohnne Speech Rm 213 -5050 JVRosario@hammond.k12.in.us

Agelson Hallee Teacher 2nd Grd -5021 hjagelson@hammond.k12.in.us

Alas Cristal Teacher LDP -5086 CAAlas@hammond.k12.in.us

Doppler Kimberly Teacher Kindergarten -5029 kmdoppler@hammond.k12.in.us

mailto:mruribe@hammond.k12.in.us
mailto:SRShutko@hammond.k12.in.us
mailto:klfife@hammond.k12.in.us
mailto:LEShenvar@hammond.k12.in.us
mailto:lameza@hammond.k12.in.us
mailto:KJPatterson@hammond.k12.in.us
mailto:JVRosario@hammond.k12.in.us
mailto:hjagelson@hammond.k12.in.us
mailto:CAAlas@hammond.k12.in.us
mailto:kmdoppler@hammond.k12.in.us


Last Name First Name Department/Position Course/Subject Extension Email

Fritz Maria Teacher Kindergarten -5060 MEFritz@hammond.k12.in.us

Garcia Erika Teacher PACT -5035 EMGarcia@hammond.k12.in.us

Gonzalez Linda Teacher 1st Grd -5032 LKGonzalez@hammond.k12.in.us

Henson Ceili Teacher 4th Grd -5026 CMHenson@hammond.k12.in.us

Highsmith Lindsay Teacher 3rd Grd -5043 LMHighsmith@hammond.k12.in.us

Horn Heather Teacher SpEd Pre-K -5041 HLHorn@hammond.k12.in.us

Jones Cheryl Teacher SpEd -5057 CHJones@hammond.k12.in.us

Kiepura Christine Teacher Kindergarten -5049 CMKiepura@hammond.k12.in.us

Korzenecki Monica Teacher Art -5036 mrkorzenecki@hammond.k12.in.us

Labus Denise Teacher 1st Grd -5024 DMLabus@hammond.k12.in.us

Leibas Maria Teacher Head Start -3566 MALeibas@hammond.k12.in.us

Michalak Mary Teacher 4th Grd -5022 MEMichalak@hammond.k12.in.us

Miller Angelia Teacher 6th Grd -5048 ANMiller@hammond.k12.in.us

Nestich Tamara Teacher Gymnasium -5040 tanestich@hammond.k12.in.us

Ochall Justin Teacher 6th Grd -5053 JJOchall@hammond.k12.in.us
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Paulsen Erik Teacher Music -5030 EJPaulsen@hammond.k12.in.us

Pfrommer Amanda Teacher 2nd Grd -5020 AMPfrommer@hammond.k12.in.us

Plata Alexandra Teacher 4th Grd -5052 ALPlata@hammond.k12.in.us

Prince-Vandas Lilliana Teacher 5th Grd -5055 LHPrince@hammond.k12.in.us

Ramirez Elizabeth Teacher 3rd Grd -5031 EERamirez@hammond.k12.in.us

Rodriguez Jessica Teacher 2nd Grd -5045 JYRodriguez@hammond.k12.in.us

Scheub Karrie Teacher 5th Grd -5044 kmscheub@hammond.k12.in.us

Schoeneck Marcia Teacher 4th Grd -5059 MKSchoeneck@hammond.k12.in.us

SeDoris Mark Teacher Rm 303 -5056 MASeDoris@hammond.k12.in.us

Serafin Olga Teacher 3rd Grd -5033 OLSerafin@hammond.k12.in.us

Shanks Kelly Teacher 6th Grd -5046 KDShanks@hammond.k12.in.us

Simon Alison Teacher 2nd Grd -5025 ajsimon@hammond.k12.in.us

Walker  Laura Teacher 5th Grd -5047 LAWalker@hammond.k12.in.us

Washington DaNetra Teacher SpEd Pre-K -5034 DSWashington@hammond.k12.in.us

Wolf Jennifer Teacher 1st Grd -5039 JLWolf@hammond.k12.in.us
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